
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 GOETHALS LORE (D0 - Zandvoorde) 1 GOETHALS LORE

32 T1 Start: 9:30

T1 17 COCLET MORGANE (D2 - St-Hubert) 10.00 COCLET MORGANE 1 8,8,10 End: 12:49

09.30 16 RADERMACKER LOLA (D2 - Ninane) -12,5,-3,8,9 T1

T2 9 DOMANGE NATHALIE (D0 - Palette Verte Ecaus.) 2 BASTIAENS JULIE 10.30 -9,16,13,4

09.30 24 BASTIAENS JULIE (D2 - Schoten) T2 6,3,8

T3 25 DOLFEYN VEERLE (D4 - Buhlmann Berlaa) 10.00 DOLFEYN VEERLE 7,8,3 1

09.30 8 VAN LIEFFERINGE NATHALIE (D0 - Gembloux) 8,5,5 T1

T4 5 PIRONET ELISE (D0 - Tiege) 3 VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE 11.00 5,10,7

09.30 28 VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE (D4 - Hurricane) T3 9,5,-11,9

T5 21 DE WIT ESTHER (D2 - Rooigem-Gent) 10.00 SINGH TANISHA 2 -6,7,6,9

09.30 12 SINGH TANISHA (D0 - Bbw) -8,16,8,5 T2

T6 13 LEMAIRE LISA (D0 - Merelbeke) 4 MANNAERT LOTTE 10.30 8,-6,10,-9,4

09.30 20 MANNAERT LOTTE (D2 - Individueel) T4 11,-3,8,-8,6

T7 29 SIMONS LISE (D4 - Schoten) 10.00 DE GIER NORA 8,-11,12,7 1

09.30 4 DE GIER NORA (D0 - Bouillon) 6,-5,4,9 T1 GOETHALS LORE

T8 3 VAN DEN BRIL LORE (D0 - Hamme Mille) 5 VAN DEN BRIL LORE 12.30 8,9,-12,9

09.30 30 WECKX DIETE (D6 - Morata) T5 -8,4,4,9

T9 19 COENDO CECILE (D2 - Donald) 10.00 DEKENS JILL 3 5,9,4

09.30 14 DEKENS JILL (D0 - Hoeselt) 9,13,9 T3

T10 11 GOETHALS ILKE (D0 - Zandvoorde) 6 GOETHALS ILKE 10.30 -6,9,-9,7,10

09.30 22 BERGS ANN (D2 - Lipalet) T6 FF

T11 27 MULLER ELEA (D4 - Astrid) 10.00 DESSAINT LOUISE 9,5,9 2

09.30 6 DESSAINT LOUISE (D0 - Lomme) 4,6,10 T3

T12 7 GUISSARD LILA (D0 - Astrid) 7 GUISSARD LILA 11.00 5,9,5

09.30 26 CALLEBAUT PETRA (D4 - Sint-Niklase) T15 9,6,10

T13 23 DEVOS SAM (D2 - Torhout) 10.00 DEVOS SAM 4 7,-8,7,6

09.30 10 BERTIAUX LOREDANA (D0 - Neufvilles Senne) 9,-9,3,3 T4

T14 15 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS (D0 - Diest) 8 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS 10.30 11,8,-9,9

09.30 18 ART LISE (D2 - Tourinnes) T16 -10,8,-8,7,7

T15 31 DUPONT LÉANA (NG - Hurricane) 10.00 HOUSIAUX CAPUCINE 6,7,10

09.30 2 HOUSIAUX CAPUCINE (D0 - Moustier) 3,-9,7,8
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1 GOETHALS LORE (D0 - Zandvoorde)

2 GOETHALS ILKE (D0 - Zandvoorde)

3 HOUSIAUX CAPUCINE (D0 - Moustier)

4 VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE (D4 - Hurricane)

5 VAN DEN BRIL LORE (D0 - Hamme Mille)

6 DOLFEYN VEERLE (D4 - Buhlmann Berlaa)

7 GUISSARD LILA (D0 - Astrid)

8 MANNAERT LOTTE (D2 - Individueel)

9 DESSAINT LOUISE (D0 - Lomme)

10 COCLET MORGANE (D2 - St-Hubert)

11 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS (D0 - Diest)

12 SINGH TANISHA (D0 - Bbw)

13 DEKENS JILL (D0 - Hoeselt)

14 BASTIAENS JULIE (D2 - Schoten)

15 DEVOS SAM (D2 - Torhout)

16 DE GIER NORA (D0 - Bouillon)

17 DUPONT LÉANA (NG - Hurricane)

18 PIRONET ELISE (D0 - Tiege)

19 WECKX DIETE (D6 - Morata)

20 VAN LIEFFERINGE NATHALIE (D0 - Gembloux)

21 CALLEBAUT PETRA (D4 - Sint-Niklase)

22 LEMAIRE LISA (D0 - Merelbeke)

23 MULLER ELEA (D4 - Astrid)

24 RADERMACKER LOLA (D2 - Ninane)

25 ART LISE (D2 - Tourinnes)

26 DE WIT ESTHER (D2 - Rooigem-Gent)

27 COENDO CECILE (D2 - Donald)

28 DOMANGE NATHALIE (D0 - Palette Verte Ecaus.)

29 BERTIAUX LOREDANA (D0 - Neufvilles Senne)

FF BERGS ANN (D2 - Lipalet)


